Academic roster For the month of December - 2016

Department of Urology and Renal Transplantation

Date Day Topic Presenter Moderator
2-12-16 Friday Over Active Bladder Dr.Sudeep Dr.G.Vijaya Bhaskar Reddy
3-12-16 Saturday Case presentation Dr.Siva Sankar Dr.P.Vedamurthy Reddy
6-12-16 | Tuesday Journal Club Dr.Hari Krishna | Dr.Ch.Suresh Kumar
8-12-16 Thursday Hospital common Academic program
9-12-16 Friday Ureteric & Renal Injuries Dr.Sudeep Dr.M.Mohan Raju
10-12-16 | Saturday Case Presentation Dr.Siva sankar Dr.S.V.Krishna Reddy
13-12-16 | Tuesday CPPS Dr.Hari Krishna | Dr.G.Vijaya Bhaskar Reddy
15-12-16 | Thursday Hospital common Academic program
16-12-16 | Friday Pathophysiology of upper urinary tract Dr.Lalith Sagar Dr.Ch.Suresh Kumar
obstruction
17-12-16 | Saturday Case presentation Dr.Lalith Sagar Dr.P.Vedamurthy Reddy
20-12-16 | Tuesday Procedure to retrieve kidney from cadaver Dr.Siva Sankar Dr.S.V.Krishna Reddy
Donor Multiorgan retrievalfrom cadaver
21-12-16 | Wednesday | Evaluation & Management of Male Infertility | Dr.Hari Krishna | Dr.P.Vedamurthy Reddy
22-12-16 Thursday Hospital common Academic program Dr.Siva sankar
23-12-16 | Friday Renovascular hypertension and Ischemic Dr.Ranadeer Dr.G.Vijaya Bhaskar Reddy
Nephropathy
24-12-16 | Saturday Case presentation Dr.Lalith Sagar Dr.P.Vedamurthy Reddy
27-12-16 | Tuesday Journal Club Dr.Sudeep Dr.Ch.Lakshmi Ramesh
29-12-16 | Thursday Hospital common Academic program
30-12-16 | Friday Donor selection criteria, Human organ Dr.Ranadeer Dr.M.Mohan Raju
transplant Act 1994Urological evaluation of
the transplantation recipient
31-12-16 | Saturday Case Presentation Dr.Siva sankar Dr.P.Vedamurthy Reddy
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